Hudson River Air Dogs Balance Sheet 12/31/2019

Assets
Assets
Current Assets
Petty Cash $133.86
Checking Account $13,350.01
Fixed Assets

Inventory $5,860.28
Mobile Dock $6,000.00
Pool $4,500.00
Shed $5,416.20

Total Assets

$35,260.35

Liabilities
Liabilities
AccPayable-RepayMember

Accounts Payable

Total Liabilities

Equity
Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Total Liabilities &
Equity

$42.04
$1,020.00

$1,062.04

$34,198.31
$34,198.31

$35,260.35



