Hudson River Air Dogs Balance Sheet 12/31/2019

Assets			Liabilities	
Assets			Liabilities	
Current Assets			AccPayable-RepayMember	\$42.04
Petty Cash	\$133.86		Accounts Payable	\$1,020.00
Checking Account \$13,350.01		Total Liabilities	\$1,062.04	
Fixed Assets				
Inventory	\$5,860.28		Equity	
Mobile Dock	\$6,000.00		Retained Earnings	\$34,198.31
Pool	\$4,500.00	Total Equity	-	\$34,198.31
Shed	\$5,416.20		، د.ود ، ب ره	
Total Assets		\$35,260.35	Total Liabilities & Equity	\$35,260.35